

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1769/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal And Ors.
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1667/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal J
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1668/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal J
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1669/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal J
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1678/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal J
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1749/2004

J D A Jaipur
-----Petitioner
Versus
The J D A Appellate Tribunal J
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2720/2004

J D A Jaipur



[CW-1769/2004]

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A Appellate Tribunal And O

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8122/2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal And

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11005/2008

Mutual Housing Co Operative

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Mi

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta Mr. J.R. Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

31/01/2025

On the joint request, let these writ petitions be listed along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4525/2003 and S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14367/2013.

Let present matters be marked exception to this Bench.

Put up before another Bench.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

SOURAV /29-37