

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1769/2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal And

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4525/2003
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1667/2004
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1668/2004
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1669/2004
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1678/2004
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1749/2004
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2720/2004
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8122/2004
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11005/2008
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14367/2013

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/04/2026

An application (I.A. No.1/2024) has been filed for early hearing of the matters.

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed.

List these matters on 27.04.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J