

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1769/2004
URN: CW / 3053U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal And

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4525/2003
URN: CW / 8183U / 2003

Smt Pravesh Kumari Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal And

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1667/2004
URN: CW / 2916U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal Ja

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1668/2004
URN: CW / 2917U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal J

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1669/2004
URN: CW / 2918U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal J

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1678/2004
URN: CW / 2928U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner



[CW-1769/2004]

The J D A Appellate Tribunal J

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1749/2004
URN: CW / 3017U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal J

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2720/2004
URN: CW / 4549U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A Appellate Tribunal And O

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8122/2004
URN: CW / 13253U / 2004

J D A Jaipur

-----Petitioner

Versus

The J D A Appellate Tribunal And

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11005/2008
URN: CW / 18695U / 2008

Mutual Housing Co Operative

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Divisional Commissioner Mi

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14367/2013
URN: CW / 24394U / 2013

Moti Bhawan Nirman Sahakari Samiti Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Cooperative Tribunal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashish Sharma
Mr. Amit Kuri

Mr. Ayush Sharma
Mr. Vatsal Pareek for
Mr. Saket Pareek
Mr. Mahesh Gupta
Mr. Deepak Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Devanshu Gupta
Mr. Tanishq Jhavery
Ms. Simran Sharma
Mr. J.R. Choudhary
Mr. Mahesh Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

01/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time for completing instructions as well as for completion of record of his office, looking to the fact that these are old matters relating to year 2003-2004.

List these matters on 20th July, 2026.

It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted and both the counsel are expected to be ready for arguments on that day.

(ANAND SHARMA),J